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The menu of Taco Bell from Las Vegas includes 123 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the menu cost
about $6.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Gaetano Mraz likes about Taco Bell:
That's good. I'm here about three times for lunch. the dining room is always clean, toilets too. in my experience
the workers were always polite and helpful. When | first went, the cashier helped me find a combination that had
what | was looking for. service is fast, no more than 4 minutes waiting read more. Should you wish to sample
delightful American menus like burgers or barbecue, then Taco Bell in Las Vegas is the ideal place for you, for
breakfast they serve a varied breakfast here. Among the visitors, the versatile, tasty Mexican cuisine is also
popular, in which mainly corn, beans and hot peppers are used, Generally, the menus are prepared in the
shortest time and fresh for you.



https://menulist.menu/restaurants/las-vegas/taco-bell-74/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/user/gaetano-65
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/las-vegas/taco-bell-74/f/feedback-reviews
https://menulist.menu/list/40266874/order-mexican-las-vegas-delivery
https://menulist.menu/

Taco Bell Menu

Sandwiches

STEAK QUESADILLA

Wraps

CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME

Sweels

CINNABON DELIGHTS 2 PACK

Side Orders

CHEESE QUESADILLA

Sauces

GUACAMOLE

Tiids

CHEESY ROLL UP

Yevican Specialili

CHICKEN QUESADILLA

Trench Tries

CHILE VERDE FRIES

$6.7

$6.0

$2.3

$5.3

$1.2

$1.2

$6.5

$4.5

%alte fAlkoho{free Getriinke

MUG ROOT BEER

Beverages

DIET PEPSI

Mexican Bells

NACHOS BELLGRANDE

$2.9

$2.9

$6.2

Brealfast Ttems

BREAKFAST QUESADILLA BACON

Sides and &Edras
NACHO FRIES
CREAMY JALAPENO SAUCE

Taco
CHEESY GORDITA CRUNCH

Tced Coffees (16 0z)

REGULAR ICED COFFEE

Deals and Combos

BURRITO SUPREME COMBO

UEXTRAS

CHIPOTLE SAUCE

Add Some Ravor!

MILD SAUCE PACKET

Sauce Packets

DIABLO SAUCE PACKET

[ ]
DashPass Eclusive
STEAK CHILE VERDE FRIES
@
Pizza

MEXICAN PIZZA

$4.2

$2.4

$0.7

$5.6

$2.4

$10.7

$0.7

$5.4

$6.0
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VEGGIE MEXICAN PIZZA $6.0
Burrito

BEAN BURRITO $2.4
BURRITO SUPREME $5.5
Soft drinks

PEPSI $2.9
DR PEPPER $2.9
POWER MENU BOWL $7.9
POWER MENU BOWL VEGGIE $7.9
VARIETY TACO PARTY PACK $27.6
SUPREME VARIETY TACO PARTY $36.0
PACK '
CINNABON DELIGHTS 12 PACK $8.4
CINNAMON TWISTS $1.2

New Cravings Value Menu

CHIPOTLE RANCH GRILLED

CHICKEN BURRITO $2.7
BEEFY MELT BURRITO $2.7
Burritos

BEEFY 5-LAYER BURRITO $4.2
CHEESY BEAN AND RICE BURRITO $1.2
FIESTA VEGGIE BURRITO $2.7

GATORADE
PRpT R

Specialties

BLACK BEAN CRUNCHWRAP
SUPREME

CHICKEN CHIPOTLE MELT $2.4
BLACK BEAN CHALUPA SUPREME $5.1
DORITOS CHEESY GORDITA

$6.0

CRUNCH NACHO CHEESE $5.9
MEAL FOR 2 $15.0
VEGGIE MEAL FOR 2 $15.0
MEAL FOR 4 $25.0
DRINKS PARTY PACK $4.8
Uncategorized

CHALUPA SUPREME $5.4
FIRE SAUCE PACKET

HOT SAUCE PACKET

BLACK BEANS $2.1
GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST $5.4
BURRITO STEAK ]
GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST $4.2
BURRITO BACON ]
GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST $7.2
BURRITO COMBO ]
BREAKFAST CRUNCHWRAP $4.2
BACON ]
2 CHICKEN CHALUPAS SUPREME $13.4
COMBO ]
Side dishes

CHIPS AND NACHO CHEESE $2.4

SAUCE
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CHEESY FIESTA POTATOES
BLACK BEANS AND RICE
PINTOS N CHEESE

CHILE VERDE SAUCE
NACHO CHEESE SAUCE
REDUCED-FAT SOUR CREAM
AVOCADO RANCH SAUCE
SPICY RANCH

Tacos
SOFT TACO PARTY PACK
SUPREME TACO PARTY PACK

SUPREME SOFT TACO PARTY
PACK

SOFT TACO

SOFT TACO SUPREME
SPICY POTATO SOFT TACO
CRUNCHY TACO
CRUNCHY TACO SUPREME

NACHO CHEESE DORITOS LOCOS
TACOS

NACHO CHEESE DORITOS LOCOS
TACOS SUPREME

BELL BREAKFAST BOX

CHEESY TOASTED
BREAKFAST BURRITO
BACON

CHEESY TOASTED BREAKFAST
BURRITO SAUSAGE

CHEESY TOASTED BREAKFAST
BURRITO POTATO

GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST
BURRITO SAUSAGE

$2.9
$2.1
$2.4
$0.7
$1.0
$1.0
$0.7
$0.7

$22.8
$32.4

$32.4

$2.3
$3.5
$1.2
$2.3
$3.5

$3.2

$4.3

$7.2

$2.0

$2.0

$1.8

$4.2

BREAKFAST QUESADILLA

SAUSAGE

BREAKFAST QUESADILLA STEAK

BREAKFAST CRUNCHWRAP

SAUSAGE

PREMIUM HOT COFFEE

BREAKFAST SALSA

BREAKFAST CALIFORNIA

CRUNCHWRAP

HASH BROWN
BREAKFAST

g QUESADILLA COMBO

BREAKFAST
CRUNCHWRAP COMBO

MEXICAN PIZZA COMBO

CHICKEN QUESADILLA COMBO

NACHOS BELLGRANDE COMBO

CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME COMBO

3 CRUNCHY TACOS COMBO

3 CRUNCHY TACOS SUPREME

COMBO

3 DORITOS LOCOS TACOS

COMBO

3 DORITOS LOCOS TACOS

SUPREME COMBO

3 SOFT TACOS COMBO

3 SOFT TACOS SUPREME COMBO
HOT CINNABON
DELIGHTS COFFEE
ICED CINNABON
DELIGHTS COFFEE

STEAK CHILE VERDE FRIES

BURRITO

s

GATORADE

$4.2
$5.4
$4.2

$2.4

$5.1

$1.9

$7.2

$7.2

$12.0
$10.4
$10.8
$10.2

$9.8

$11.6

$10.8

$12.6

$9.8
$11.6

$2.7

$2.7

$4.8



i

CHILE VERDE FRIES BURRITO $4.2 MTN DEW BAJA BLAST $4.2
— FREEZE ’
DELUXE CRAVINGS BOX $10.8 :
MTN DEW $2.9
WATERMELON BERRY FREEZE $4.2
MTN DEW ZERO $2.9
WATERMELON BERRY LEMONADE $4.2
FREEZE ’ MTN DEW BAJA BLAST $2.9
TACO BURRITO CRAVINGS PACK  $18.0 MTN DEW BAJA BLAST ZERO $2.9
SUGAR ’
TACO PARTY PACK $22.8
G2 GATORADE FRUIT PUNCH $2.9
STEAK GRILLED CHEESE $10.8
BURRITO COMBO ’ DOLE LEMONADE STRAWBERRY $2.9
SQUEEZE ’
GRILLED CHEESE BURRITO $5.4
BRISK MANGO FIESTA $2.9
BLUE RASPBERRY BREEZE $4.2
FREEZE ’ BRISK DRAGON PARADISE $2.9
SPARKLING ICED TEA ’
ﬂ’m LIPTON UNSWEETENED ICED TEA $2.9
HAPPIER HOUR BEVERAGE $1.2
BLUE RASPBERRY FREEZE $4.2

PEPSI ZERO SUGAR $2.9
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Opening Hours:
Monday 07:00 -03:00
Tuesday 07:00 -03:00
Wednesday 07:00 -03:00
Thursday 07:00 -03:00
Friday 07:00 -04:00
Saturday 07:00 -04:00
Sunday 07:00 -03:00
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